I congratulate them once again for their contribution by winning the 

Bronze Medal in Olympics (Tokyo-2020). 

Sambalpur University felicitates both the Odia Players for their land 

mark achievements Olympics (Tokyo 2020). The Competent 

Authority has been pleased to honour a cash price of Rs. 25000/- 

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) only to be paid by cheque in the 

name of Mr. Amit Rohidas, Former Hockey Player of Sambalpur

University, as token of Love and respect to the player.